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H*4147 (Rat #0185, Act #0188 of 1997) General Bill, By Littlejohn

A BILL TO AMEND ACT 189 OF 1995, RELATING TO THE SPARTANBURG COUNTY BOARD OF EDUCATION, SO AS
TO ALLOW A CANDIDATE FOR A SEAT ON THE SPARTANBURG COUNTY BOARD OF EDUCATION TO QUALIFY HIS
CANDIDACY FOR A PLACE ON THE BALLOT BY THE FILING OF A STATEMENT OF CANDIDACY.

05/14/97
05/15/97
05/15/97
05/16/97
05/20/97
05/22/97
05/22/97
05/23/97
06/04/97
06/11/97
06/11/97
06/24/97
09/18/97

House
House
House
House
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate

Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference HJ-12
Read second time HJ-15

Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day HJ-16
Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-1

Intd. & placed on local & uncontested cal. w/o reference SJ-14
Read second time SJ-63

Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day SJ-63
Read third time and enrolled SJ-9

Ratified R 185

Became law without Governor's signature

Effective date 06/11/97
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