## South Carolina Legislature

May 01, 2024, 11:33:22 pm

## Session 112 - (1997-1998)

## H\*4147 (Rat #0185, Act #0188 of 1997) General Bill, By Littlejohn

A BILL TO AMEND ACT 189 OF 1995, RELATING TO THE SPARTANBURG COUNTY BOARD OF EDUCATION, SO AS TO ALLOW A CANDIDATE FOR A SEAT ON THE SPARTANBURG COUNTY BOARD OF EDUCATION TO QUALIFY HIS CANDIDACY FOR A PLACE ON THE BALLOT BY THE FILING OF A STATEMENT OF CANDIDACY.

05/14/97	House	Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference HJ-12
05/15/97	House	Read second time HJ-15
05/15/97	House	Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day HJ-16
05/16/97	House	Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-1
05/20/97	Senate	Intd. & placed on local & uncontested cal. w/o reference SJ-14
05/22/97	Senate	Read second time SJ-63
05/22/97	Senate	Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day SJ-63
05/23/97	Senate	Read third time and enrolled SJ-9
06/04/97		Ratified R 185
06/11/97		Became law without Governor's signature
06/11/97		Effective date 06/11/97
06/24/97		Copies available
09/18/97		Act No. 188